
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 70309136

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 963,44 RON - 963,44 RON

Descriere: 1 FILTRU ULEI DUSTER 1,6 BZ B 2 6,3 12,60 2 FILTRU AER DUSTER 1,6 BZ B 2 11,34 22,68 3 FILTRU HABITACLU DSUTER 1,6 BZ B 2 11,34 22,68 4 LAMPA MARSALIER DAC 665 T B 1 29,42 29,42 5 FAR ROTUND FI 170 DRT DAC 665 T B 1 210,08 210,08 6 FAR ROTUND FI 170 STG DAC 665 T B 1 210,08 210,08 7 FILTRU AER DEUTZ B 2 205,87 411,74 8 FILTRU MOTORINA DEUTZ B 2 22,08 44,16 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA 963,44
